AD713* Product Page Quick Links
Last Content Update: 11/01/2016
Comparable Parts
View a parametric search of comparable parts
Documentation
Application Notes
• AN-106: A Collection of Amp Applications
• AN-214: Ground Rules for High Speed Circuits

(RW-16)
Dimensions shown in millimeters and (inches)
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
AD713AQ −40°C to +85°C 14-Lead CERDIP Q-14
AD713JNZ 0°C to 70°C 14-Lead PDIP N-14
AD713JR-16 0°C to 70°C 16-Lead SOIC_W RW-16
AD713JR-16-REEL 0°C to 70°C 16-Lead SOIC_W RW-16
AD713JR-16-REEL7 0°C to 70°C 16-Lead SOIC_W RW-16
AD713JRZ-16 0°C to 70°C 16-Lead SOIC_W RW-16
AD713JRZ-16-REEL 0°C to 70°C 16-Lead SOIC_W RW-16
AD713JRZ-16-REEL7 0°C to 70°C 16-Lead SOIC_W RW-16
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.